
Benjamins Mixte
CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 2014 

LAVAL 
16 AVRIL 2014 

Classement par équipe 
Provisoire 

Cat Place 
géné 

Pla 
etab 

Pla 
exc Etablissement N° 

EQ 
Total Vit Haies Dist Sauts Lanc M1 M2 M3 M4 Relais C10 C11 C12 Code 

Etab 
Académie

Benj_M 1 1 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 1 260 26 27 26 32 27 29 25 25 24 19 21 21 20 16319NANTES

Benj_M 2 2 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONTIER 3 258 25 36 26 29 19 27 25 25 24 22 19 17 14 16304NANTES

Benj_M 3 3 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONTIER 1 255 35 15 33 30 13 32 25 24 21 27 20 19 18 16304NANTES

Benj_M 4 1 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 1 251 30 36 24 34 18 26 21 21 18 23 18 12 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M 5 4 COL E DE MARTONNE LAVAL 1 250 25 34 28 28 18 26 25 20 19 27 18 18 17 16315NANTES

Benj_M 6 5 COL VOLNEY CRAON 1 242 27 24 23 32 12 27 26 24 23 24 22 22 18 16307NANTES

Benj_M 7 6 COL F. PUECH LAVAL 1 239 22 34 12 29 20 29 26 25 21 21 20 14 0 16327NANTES

Benj_M 8 7 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL 1 232 32 19 20 29 14 28 24 22 22 22 17 2 0 16317NANTES

Benj_M 9 8 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 2 224 23 17 25 26 24 25 23 23 22 16 20 20 19 16319NANTES

Benj_M 10 9 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL  9 1 194 27 19 19 25 10 20 19 19 19 17 17 16 14 16314NANTES

Benj_M 11 10 COL VOLNEY CRAON 2 194 35 18 18 27 4 23 19 19 14 17 13 12 0 16307NANTES

Benj_M 12 11 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 3 191 19 23 19 25 11 22 21 18 11 22 2 1 0 16319NANTES

Benj_M 13 12 COL E DE MARTONNE LAVAL 2 189 18 22 18 21 17 20 19 18 18 18 17 13 8 16315NANTES

Benj_M 14 13 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE 1 181 29 14 14 23 7 27 22 16 13 16 10 0 0 16308NANTES

Benj_M 15 14 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 2 181 20 27 22 25 16 21 15 10 9 16 9 0 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M 16 15 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL 2 177 19 19 19 20 16 20 17 16 15 16 12 12 9 16324NANTES

Benj_M 17 16 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONTIER 2 174 19 15 23 18 18 18 16 16 16 15 16 14 7 16304NANTES

Benj_M 18 17 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 1 172 21 20 19 23 9 21 17 13 12 17 12 9 3 16309NANTES

Benj_M 19 18 COL E DE MARTONNE LAVAL 3 168 24 12 19 21 17 17 17 16 10 15 7 0 0 16315NANTES

Benj_M 20 19 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY 1 167 18 19 12 22 22 20 17 16 6 15 2 0 0 16312NANTES

Benj_M 21 20 COL DE L'ORIETTE COSSE LE VIVIEN 1 164 24 17 27 23 10 23 19 6 3 12 1 0 0 16306NANTES

Benj_M 22 21 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHATEAUX 1 164 39 18 18 23 16 30 3 2 0 15 0 0 0 16313NANTES

Benj_M 23 22 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON 1 159 16 17 22 20 15 17 16 12 10 14 10 9 5 16310NANTES

Benj_M 24 23 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JUHEL 3 144 25 13 17 17 14 19 14 11 3 11 0 0 0 16326NANTES

Benj_M 25 24 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY 2 141 19 15 11 28 10 14 11 10 9 14 8 8 2 16312NANTES
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Benj_M 26 25 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL 3 134 11 17 33 6 4 23 14 10 0 16 0 0 0 16324NANTES

Benj_M 27 26 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL  9 2 132 14 16 15 18 8 16 14 13 12 6 9 0 0 16314NANTES

Benj_M 28 27 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL 1 117 5 14 19 12 18 12 12 12 4 9 2 2 1 16324NANTES

Benj_M 29 28 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JUHEL 2 117 16 17 12 14 6 14 10 8 6 14 0 0 0 16326NANTES

Benj_M 30 29 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY 3 116 12 18 12 15 7 13 12 7 5 15 2 1 0 16312NANTES

Benj_M 31 30 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU MAINE 1 115 18 12 10 17 2 12 11 11 11 11 8 8 7 16321NANTES

Benj_M 32 31 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHATEAUX 2 107 21 17 17 12 3 16 8 0 0 13 0 0 0 16313NANTES

Benj_M HC COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 4 235 30 21 25 30 18 25 21 19 19 27 14 12 9 16316NANTES

Benj_M HC COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 7 194 17 22 21 28 13 25 17 16 16 19 10 0 0 16318NANTES

Benj_M NC COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VALLEES 1 189 25 19 19 25 0 24 20 19 19 19 18 17 17 16301NANTES

Benj_M HC COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 3 188 25 22 17 21 15 19 18 17 17 17 16 16 15 16316NANTES

Benj_M HC COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 2 184 20 14 16 27 17 21 19 18 17 15 17 16 16 16309NANTES

Benj_M HC COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 5 180 14 20 17 25 14 24 18 17 14 17 11 9 3 16316NANTES

Benj_M NC COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JUHEL 1 175 14 0 32 21 14 31 17 16 14 16 12 3 0 16326NANTES

Benj_M NC COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL 2 174 34 27 0 19 8 23 18 15 14 16 8 2 2 16317NANTES

Benj_M HC COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL  9 3 171 0 27 24 22 7 20 19 17 16 19 16 15 1 16314NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 4 171 25 19 0 21 13 25 20 18 16 14 15 15 0 16318NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 5 164 25 18 0 22 17 18 18 16 15 15 0 0 0 16318NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 3 150 23 17 0 20 18 15 15 13 12 17 10 9 0 16318NANTES

Benj_M HC COL LES 7 FONTAINES ANDOUILLE 3 134 22 0 0 25 14 20 19 18 0 16 0 0 0 16302NANTES

Benj_M NC COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE 2 120 13 0 13 19 16 17 12 9 9 12 6 3 0 16308NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 6 109 22 18 0 20 6 12 10 6 0 15 0 0 0 16318NANTES

Benj_M HC COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL 3 108 18 15 13 18 4 15 3 2 2 18 0 0 0 16317NANTES

Benj_M HC COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE 1 106 18 0 0 20 21 18 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 16320NANTES

Benj_M NC COL J-L. BERNARD BAIS 1 102 16 19 20 21 2 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 16303NANTES

Benj_M HC COL DE MISEDON PORT BRILLET 1 102 0 0 34 34 13 11 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 16323NANTES

Benj_M HC COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON 2 99 25 12 14 19 2 12 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 16310NANTES
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Benj_M HC COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 4 97 19 0 0 24 6 23 16 6 3 0 2 2 0 16319NANTES

Benj_M NC COL LES 7 FONTAINES ANDOUILLE 2 93 18 0 0 23 15 19 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 16302NANTES

Benj_M HC COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 4 87 0 14 13 27 3 16 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16309NANTES

Benj_M HC COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VALLEES 2 76 16 18 0 21 2 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16301NANTES

Benj_M HC COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE 2 67 0 18 0 19 17 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16320NANTES

Benj_M HC COL VOLNEY CRAON 3 47 1 13 0 19 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16307NANTES

Benj_M HC COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL  9 4 0 0 0 5 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16314NANTES
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